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 Manufactured from optical grade, hydrolic 1 class 
borosilicate glass according to DIN ISO 8255 standard.

 Fully automatic production cycles ensure dust-free, 
absolutely clean cover glasses with excellent flatness and 
smooth surfaces.

 With their thickness varying 0,13 mm - 0,17 mm they 
guarantee perfect clearness.

 Their edges are cut with highest precision assuring flawless 
results.

 Manufactured from optical grade, hydrolic 3 class soda 
lime glass according to DIN ISO 8037-1 standard.

 Fully automatic production cycles ensure dust-free, 
absolutely clean cover glasses with excellent flatness and 
smooth surfaces.

 With their extremely flat pre-cleaned surfaces free of dust 
and oil and their 1 mm thickness they assure flawless results.

 Superior quality color coded slides has ground edges with 
45° edge angle.

 Color coded with 5 different colors enables fast, easy 
identification.

COVER GLASSES

SLIDES

 Alternative 2 glasses:  economical quality cover glasses
 superior quality cover glasses

 Alternative 2 slides:  economical quality cover glasses
 superior quality cover glasses

dimensions
18 x18 mm

20 x 20 mm

22 x 22 mm

24 x 24 mm

24 x 32 mm

24 x 50 mm

24 x 60 mm

economic
quality

075.00.001

075.00.002

075.00.003

075.00.004

075.00.005

075.00.006

075.00.007

pack
quantity
100 pcs

100 pcs

100 pcs

100 pcs

100 pcs

100 pcs

100 pcs

superior
quality

075.01.001

075.01.002

075.01.003

075.01.004

075.01.005

075.01.006

075.01.007

box
quantity
10 packs

10 packs

10 packs

10 packs

10 packs

5 packs

5 packs

box
quantity
10 packs

10 packs

10 packs

10 packs

10 packs

10 packs

10 packs

Superior quality slides have 
ground edges with 45° edge 
angle.

Superior quality color coded slides with 5 different colors provide 
easy identification of samples.

color
code
-----

-----

-----

-----

white

yellow

green

pink

blue

edge angle 
90° Degree

90° Degree

90° Degree

90° Degree

45° Degree

45° Degree

45° Degree

45° Degree

45° Degree

product
descriptions

Cut edges, Plain

Cut edges, Frosted one end one side

Ground edges, Plain

Ground edges, Frosted one end two side

Ground edges, Color Frosted

Ground edges, Color Frosted

Ground edges, Color Frosted

Ground edges, Color Frosted

Ground edges, Color Frosted

075.05.001

075.05.002

075.05.003

075.05.004

economic
quality

075.02.005

075.02.006

075.02.007

075.02.008

075.02.009

superior
quality

box
quantity
50 packs

50 packs

50 packs

50 packs

50 packs

50 packs

50 packs

50 packs

50 packs

pack
quantity
50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces


