## life sciences & microscopy & microbiology

## **COVER GLASSES**

 Manufactured from optical grade, hydrolic 1 class borosilicate glass according to DIN ISO 8255 standard.

> Fully automatic production cycles ensure dust-free, absolutely clean cover glasses with excellent flatness and smooth surfaces.

▶ With their thickness varying 0,13 mm - 0,17 mm they guarantee perfect clearness.

> Their edges are cut with highest precision assuring flawless results.

Alternative 2 glasses: economical quality cover glasses
superior quality cover glasses

dimensions	economic quality	box quantity	superior quality	box quantity	pack quantity
18 x18 mm	075.00.001	10 packs	075.01.001	10 packs	100 pcs
20 x 20 mm	075.00.002	10 packs	075.01.002	10 packs	100 pcs
22 x 22 mm	075.00.003	10 packs	075.01.003	10 packs	100 pcs
24 x 24 mm	075.00.004	10 packs	075.01.004	10 packs	100 pcs
24 x 32 mm	075.00.005	10 packs	075.01.005	10 packs	100 pcs
24 x 50 mm	075.00.006	5 packs	075.01.006	10 packs	100 pcs
24 x 60 mm	075.00.007	5 packs	075.01.007	10 packs	100 pcs

## SLIDES

➤ Manufactured from optical grade, hydrolic 3 class soda lime glass according to DIN ISO 8037-1 standard.

> Fully automatic production cycles ensure dust-free, absolutely clean cover glasses with excellent flatness and smooth surfaces.

With their extremely flat pre-cleaned surfaces free of dust and oil and their 1 mm thickness they assure flawless results.

## Alternative 2 slides: economical quality cover glasses superior quality cover glasses

> Superior quality color coded slides has ground edges with 45° edge angle.

Color coded with 5 different colors enables fast, easy identification.









economic quality	superior quality	product descriptions	edge angle	color code	pack quantity	box quantity
075.05.001		Cut edges, Plain	90° Degree		50 pieces	50 packs
075.05.002		Cut edges, Frosted one end one side	90° Degree		50 pieces	50 packs
075.05.003	5.003 Ground edges, Plain		90° Degree		50 pieces	50 packs
075.05.004		Ground edges, Frosted one end two side	90° Degree		50 pieces	50 packs
	075.02.005	Ground edges, Color Frosted	45° Degree	white	50 pieces	50 packs
	075.02.006	Ground edges, Color Frosted	45° Degree	yellow	50 pieces	50 packs
	075.02.007	Ground edges, Color Frosted	45° Degree	green	50 pieces	50 packs
	075.02.008	Ground edges, Color Frosted	45° Degree	pink	50 pieces	50 packs
	075.02.009	Ground edges, Color Frosted	45° Degree	blue	50 pieces	50 packs